RIBA

LJUBLJANSKI PLAVALNI 1ZZIV 2022
Ljubljana, 28.5.2022

12. disciplina/event
28.05.2022

Z/W, 50m Prosto/Free

Odprto

KATEGORIJA 35 - 39
1. JELOVSEK Ana

KATEGORIJA 40 - 44
1. BAJC Nika

KATEGORIJA 45 - 49

1. JEROMEN Tina
2. SUSA Barbara
3. GRADISAR Andreja

KATEGORIJA 60 - 64
1. OMAN Barbara

KATEGORIJA 70 - 74
1. NUNCIC Marjana

Odprto

BAJC Nika
JEROMEN Tina
JELOVSEK Ana
OMAN Barbara
SUSA Barbara
NUNCIC Marjana
GRADISAR Andreja

NogMwdhE

1984

1982

1977
1974
1973

1960

1949

1982
1977
1984
1960
1974
1949
1973

Sportno Dru$tvo Riba Ljubljana

Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krsko

Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana
Plavalni Klub Marines Neptun Celje
Sportno Dru$tvo Riba Ljubljana

Brez Kluba

Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krsko

Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krsko
Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana
Sportno Dru$tvo Riba Ljubljana
Brez Kluba

Plavalni Klub Marines Neptun Celje
Plavalni Klub Celulozar Kr8ko
Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana

rezultat

30.62

29.91

31.85
42.84
43.91

41.45

53.34

29091
31.85
30.62
41.45
42.84
53.34
43.91

tocke

550

658

562
231
214

325

223

658
562
550
325
231
223
214

Timing Ljubljana
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